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Rundschleifmaschinen - Tschudin HTG 410

Rundschleifmaschinen -
Tschudin HTG 410

Spezifikationen

Motorleistung 4.5kW

Modell tribe_selection_list
s.model_1.Cilinder
slijper extern

Tischbreite 130mm
Tischlange 1150mm
Verfahrweg X 700mm

Verfahrweg Y 100mm

Far alle

Produktspezifikationen hier
klicken

MET7.177

(Y

4.5kW 700mm

Marke Tschudin
Modell HTG 410

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1900 mm
1400 mm
1500 mm

1500 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/tschudin-htg-410-13189
https://secondowner.com/de/p/tschudin-htg-410-13189/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/de/p/tschudin-htg-410-13189
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